Releases - September 26, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

223627
292817
176829
167913
293211
292711
292799
275730
255711
194382
286914
289608
291619
291551
290509
292270
256721
294221
286252
291655
292261
215046
278528

Howard
Raisor
Aguero
Reynolds
Newsome
Sasse
Vance
Smith
Shaub
Lester
Coffey
Woodruff
Robinson
Taylor
Morrison
Houston
Simpson
Birge
Anderson
Johnson
Abney
Brown
Cox

James
Jennifer
Carlos
Brandon
Samantha
Rhiannon
Shelley
Corey
Jacob
Terri

Mary
William
Dominique
Roosevelt
Dain

April
Megan
Amber
Mark
Thaddeus
Dakota
Wesley
Gina

Edward
Nicole
Francisc

June
Lee
Trapp

Beth
Henry
J

A
Lucas
Renee

Dwayne

K
M
D

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Kentucky State Reformatory Class C (5 - 10 years)

Warren County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Floyd County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail
Hart County Jail

Clay County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Barren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



