DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
223627 Howard	James	Edward	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292817 Raisor	Jennifer	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176829 Aguero	Carlos	Francisc	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167913 Reynolds	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293211 Newsome	Samantha		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292711 Sasse	Rhiannon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292799 Vance	Shelley	June	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275730 Smith	Corey	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255711 Shaub	Jacob	Trapp	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194382 Lester	Terri		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286914 Coffey	Mary	Beth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289608 Woodruff	William	Henry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291619 Robinson	Dominique	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291551 Taylor	Roosevelt	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290509 Morrison	Dain	Lucas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292270 Houston	April	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256721 Simpson	Megan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294221 Birge	Amber		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286252 Anderson	Mark	Dwayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291655 Johnson	Thaddeus		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292261 Abney	Dakota	К	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215046 Brown	Wesley	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278528 Cox	Gina	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)